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SERVICE LIST 

(as at August 10, 2018) 

CHAITONS LLP 
5000 Yonge Street, 10th Floor 
Toronto, Ontario  M2N 7E9 
 
Harvey Chaiton 
Tel: (416) 218-1129 
Fax: (416) 218-1849 
Email: harvey@chaitons.com 
 
Seth Mandell 
Tel: (416) 218-1127 
Fax: (416) 218-1857 
Email: seth@chaitons.com 
 
Lawyers for Safety Seal Products Inc. 
 

THORNTON GROUT FINNIGAN LLP 
Ste. 3200, 100 Wellington St. W. 
PO Box 329, Toronto-Dominion Centre 
Toronto, ON  M5K 1K7 
 
D.J. Miller and  
Tel:  (416) 304-0559 
Email: djmiller@tgf.ca 
 
Puya Fesharaki 
Tel: (416) 304-7979 
Email: PFesharaki@tgf.ca 
 
Fax:  (416) 304-1313  
 
Lawyers for HSBC Bank Canada 
 

GOLDMAN SLOAN NASH AND HABER 
LLP 
480 University Ave Suite 1600 
Toronto, ON  M5G 1V2 
 
Mario Forte 
Tel: (416) 597-6477 
Fax: (416) 597-3370 
Email: forte@gsnh.com 
 
Lawyers for Deloitte Restructuring Inc., 
Court-appointed Receiver 
 

DELOITTE RESTRUCTURING INC. 
Bay Adelaide East 
8 Adelaide Street West, Suite 200 
Toronto, ON  M5H 0A9 
 
Paul Casey 
Tel: (416) 775-7172 
Fax: (416) 601-6690 
Email:  paucasey@deloitte.ca 
 
Court-appointed Receiver 

AIRD & BERLIS LLP    
181 Bay Street, Suite 1800 
Toronto, ON  M5J 2T9 
 
Sanj Mitra 
Tel:   (416) 865-3085 
Fax:   (416) 863-1515  
Email: smitra@airdberlis.com 
 
Lawyers for Royal Bank of Canada 
 
 
 

HARRISON PENSA LLP 
450 Talbot St. 
London, Ontario 
N6A 5J6 
 
Tom Robson 
Tel: (519) 661-6766 
Email: trobson@harrisonpensa.com 
 
Lawyers for Business Development Bank 
of Canada 
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DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE CANADA 
Ontario Regional Office 
120 Adelaide Street West, Suite 400 
Toronto, ON  M5H 1T1 
 
Diane Winters 
Tel:   (416) 973-3172 
Fax:   (416) 973-0810 
Email: Diane.Winters@justice.gc.ca 
 
Lawyers for Canada Revenue Agency 
 

HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN IN RIGHT 
OF THE PROVINCE OF ONTARIO AS 
REPRESENTED BY THE MINISTER OF 
FINANCE  
Legal Services, 11th Floor 
777 Bay Street 
Toronto, ON  M5G 2C8 
 
Kevin J. O’Hara 
Tel:   (416) 327-8463 
Fax:   (416) 325-1460 
Email:  kevin.ohara@ontario.ca 
 
Lawyers for Her Majesty the Queen in 
Right of the Province of Ontario as 
Represented by the Minister of Finance 
 

LABELINK 
c/o Stéphen Bouchard, President 
Email: stephen@labelink.ca 
 
 

MORENCY SOCIÉTÉ D'AVOCATS, 
S.E.N.C 
25th Floor, 500 Pl. D'Armes 
Montréal, QC  H2Y 2W2 
 
Antoine Tremblay 
Tel:   (514) 845-3533 
Fax:   (514) 845-9522 
Email: atremblay@morencyavocats.com 
 
Lawyers for Labelink  
 

HEWLETT-PACKARD FINANCIAL 
SERVICES CANADA COMPANY 
c/o  
Hewlett Packard Financial Services Company 
200 Connell Drive, Suite 5000 
Berkeley Heights, NJ  07922 
 
Denise Gill, Customer Delivery Manager 
Tel: (908) 898-4741 
Email:  denise.gill@hpe.com 
 
 

PACKAGING GROWTH INVESTORS, 
LLC 
c/o Frank V. Tannura 
Email: ftannura@gmail.com 
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CONTACT BROWN BEATTIE 
O’DONOVAN LLP 
380 Wellington Street, 16th Floor 
London, ON, N6A 5B5 
 
Max Prince 
Email: mprince@bbo.on.ca 
 
Lawyers for Autumn Graphics Ltd. 
 

HOLO-SOURCE CORPORATION  
12280 Hubbard Street 
Livonia, MI 48150 USA 
 
Robert H. Levy 
Email: rob@holo-source.com 

MENISCUS GROUP LIMITED 
11226 Amos Drive 
Campbellville, ON  L0P 1B0 
 
Bill Roberts 
Email: bill@mglca.ca 
 

STIKEMAN ELLIOTT LLP  
Barristers & Solicitors 5300 Commerce Court 
West 199 Bay Street Toronto, Canada M5L 
1B9 
 
Maria Konyukhova 
Email: mkonyukhova@stikeman.com 
 
Lawyers for Klöckner Pentaplast of 
America, Inc. 

2478616 ONTARIO INC. 
c/o 56 Kirby Court 
Guelph, ON  N1G 5E1 
 
Mario Cotroneo 
Email: mario@mar-cot.ca 
 

MADORIN, SNYDER LLP 
Barristers & Solicitors 
P.O. Box 1234 
55 King Street West, 6th Floor 
Kitchener, ON  N2G 4G9 
 
Edward J. Dreyer 
Email: edreyer@kw-law.com 
 
Lawyers for Trade-Mark Industrial Inc. 
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EMAIL SERVICE LIST 

harvey@chaitons.com; seth@chaitons.com; djmiller@tgf.ca; PFesharaki@tgf.ca; 
forte@gsnh.com; paucasey@deloitte.ca; smitra@airdberlis.com; trobson@harrisonpensa.com; 
Diane.Winters@justice.gc.ca; kevin.ohara@ontario.ca; stephen@labelink.ca; 
atremblay@morencyavocats.com; denise.gill@hpe.com;  ftannura@gmail.com; 
mprince@bbo.on.ca; rob@holo-source.com; bill@mglca.ca; mkonyukhova@stikeman.com; 
mario@mar-cot.ca; edreyer@kw-law.com 
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COURIER SERVICE LIST 

 

HOLDER LAW FIRM 
Barrister & Solicitor 
16 Sims Crescent, Unit 15, Richmond Hill, 
ON  L4B 2P1 
 
Charles B. Holder 
 
Lawyers for ASL Print FX Ltd. 
 

FORD CREDIT CANADA LIMITED 
PO Box 2400 
Edmonton, AB  T5J 5C7 
 
 
FORD CREDIT CANADA LIMITED 
17187 114 Ave NW 
Edmonton, Alberta  T5S 2N5 
 

STUART BUDD & SONS LTD. 
2454 South Service Road West 
Oakville, ON  L6L 5M9 

DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL 
SERVICES CANADA INC. 
3450 Superior Court, Unit 1 
Oakville, ON  L6L 0C4 
 

VW CREDIT CANADA INC. 
4865 Marc-Blain Street, Suite 300 
St. Laurent, QC  H4R 3B2 
 

 

 


